Bikarkeppni SKi 16 - 17 4ra

Drengir

Aron Snorri Davidsson
Oddur Vilberg Sigurdsson
Reynir Birgisson

Egill Gunnar Kristjansson

Daniel Snaer Heimisson

*Uppfaert 8.april 2017

Félag Stig
BFH
BFH
BFF
BFH
BFH

400
210
185
140

50

Drengir
BFH
BFF

Stig

800
185

Stulkur
Eva Marin Einvardsdottir

Rakel Hulda Bjarkadéttir

Félag
BFH
BFH

Stig

100
80

Stulkur
BFH

Stig

180



